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202002030000
44610

02/03/2020
02:44:23

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS BUIE
FRANCES

202003090000
92270

03/09/2020
01:50:20

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS TAYLOR
THERESA

202008110003
43460

08/11/2020
11:22:32

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS BROOKS
ELANA

202009180004
20220

09/18/2020
02:12:12

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENT
RELEASE

DONALD
VIRGINIA

Instr
#:20180222000
056980

202010010004
45160

10/01/2020
02:51:46

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS KENNEDY
ANTWAN

202012040005
56050

12/04/2020
01:42:46

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS HORN
ROBERT LEE

202002030000
44600

02/03/2020
02:44:22

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS HAYES JEAN

202002030000
44620

02/03/2020
02:44:24

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS CASTLEBERR
Y SKYLER

202002140000
62390

02/14/2020
01:18:07

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS CREWS
SHONEIKA

202002140000
62380

02/14/2020
01:18:06

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS HOLCOMB
MICHAEL B

202009110004
07090

09/11/2020
02:47:19

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS COLLINS
RICHARD

202009110004
07100

09/11/2020
02:47:20

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS HUDSON
JASMINE

202009110004
07190

09/11/2020
02:47:29

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS HERRON
DARLA

202010010004
45220

10/01/2020
03:00:44

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS DEMOSS
JEFFREY



202012020005
51020

12/02/2020
02:17:45

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS CARTER
WILLIS


