Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2020; Name= MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION; Party Role= Plaintiff;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
202002030000 44610	02/03/2020 02:44:23	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	BUIE FRANCES						
202003090000 92270	03/09/2020 01:50:20	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	TAYLOR THERESA						
202008110003 43460	08/11/2020 11:22:32	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	BROOKS ELANA						
202009180004 20220	09/18/2020 02:12:12	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENT RELEASE	DONALD VIRGINIA					Instr #:20180222000 056980	
202010010004 45160	10/01/2020 02:51:46	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	KENNEDY ANTWAN						
202012040005 56050	12/04/2020 01:42:46	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	HORN ROBERT LEE						
202002030000 44600	02/03/2020 02:44:22	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	HAYES JEAN						
202002030000 44620	02/03/2020 02:44:24	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	CASTLEBERR Y SKYLER						
202002140000 62390	02/14/2020 01:18:07	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	CREWS SHONEIKA						
202002140000 62380	02/14/2020 01:18:06	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	HOLCOMB MICHAEL B						
202009110004 07090	09/11/2020 02:47:19	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	COLLINS RICHARD						
202009110004 07100	09/11/2020 02:47:20	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	HUDSON JASMINE						
202009110004 07190	09/11/2020 02:47:29	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	HERRON DARLA						
202010010004 45220	10/01/2020 03:00:44	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	DEMOSS JEFFREY						

202012020005 51020	12/02/2020 02:17:45	SAVINGS CREDIT	Plaintiff	CARTER WILLIS			
		UNION					